Blutspenden in 53919 Weilerswist bis zum 29.09.2025

SO
Mo
SO
Mo

01.06.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

14.09.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Weilerswist 53919
Gesamtschule -Forum-
Martin-Luther-Str.26

Weilerswist 53919 - Lommersum
Mehrzweckhalle
Léwener Str.(Haupteingang)

Weilerswist 53919
Gesamtschule -Forum-
Martin-Luther-Str.26

Weilerswist 53919 - Lommersum
Mehrzweckhalle
Lowener Str.(Haupteingang)



