## Blutspenden in 53919 Weilerswist bis zum 29.09.2025

So	01.06.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Weilerswist 53919 Gesamtschule -Forum- Martin-Luther-Str.26
Мо	16.06.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Weilerswist 53919 - Lommersum Mehrzweckhalle Löwener Str.(Haupteingang)
So	14.09.2025 09:00-13:00 Uhr	Weilerswist 53919 Gesamtschule -Forum- Martin-Luther-Str.26
Мо	29.09.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Weilerswist 53919 - Lommersum  Mehrzweckhalle  Löwener Str.(Haupteingang)